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Crawfish Dev Meet June 23 - 6/23/2022

Meet Program - Session 1

Event  1   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Husser, Kinsley G1

CRAW-LA NT  4Schoen, Samantha R2

CRAW-LA NT  4Padgett, Charlotte R3

CRAW-LA NT  5Doming, Stella W4

CRAW-LA NT  5Mansur, Adaline R5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Breaux, Olivia K1

CRAW-LA NT  5Stidham, Emma B2

CRAW-LA NT  6Roque, Olivia C3

CRAW-LA NT  7Hu, Janista X4

CRAW-LA NT  6Arbour, Paisley E5

CRAW-LA NT  6Heard, Isabella E6

CRAW-LA NT  5Loup, Amelie J7

CRAW-LA NT  5Dunbar, Pauline H8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Tran, Charlotte M1

CRAW-LA NT  7Stidham, Avery E2

CRAW-LA NT  7Dinh, Carrie T3

CRAW-LA NT  8Tavernit, Sophia L4

CRAW-LA NT  8Tilson, Jessalynn M5

CRAW-LA NT  7McGinnis, Drue T6

CRAW-LA NT  7Demoruelle, Tess7

CRAW-LA NT  7Bassett, Karsyn I8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 45.75  7Verges, Reese E1

CRAW-LA 35.54  6Morris, Maya M2

CRAW-LA 32.58  6Palacio, Emilia J3

CRAW-LA 30.74  6LeBlanc, Lela J4

CRAW-LA 32.43  7Hill, Indya G5

CRAW-LA 33.44  6Oliver, Sadie A6

CRAW-LA 39.22  6Hurst, Addison J7

CRAW-LA 52.18  6Beck, Adeline R8

Event  2   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Verges, Jude T1

CRAW-LA NT  7Taylor, Liam T2

CRAW-LA NT  5Hu, Sean X3

CRAW-LA NT  6Swart, Asher L4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Husser, Grayson S2

CRAW-LA NT  6Arechiga, Ethan A3

CRAW-LA NT  7Boyd, Jackson D4

CRAW-LA NT  7Rayborn, Truett A5

CRAW-LA NT  7Pollins, Jack M6

CRAW-LA 52.62  5Guillory, Matthew G7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:14.19  7McCune, Austin C1

CRAW-LA 46.07  7LeBlanc, Daniel C2

CRAW-LA 40.42  6Fleig, Benjamin M3

CRAW-LA 35.10  7Guillory, David Ryan R4

CRAW-LA 39.68  5Allen, Parker H5

CRAW-LA 42.38  7Pinkston, Noah M6

CRAW-LA NT  8Adams, Brooks M7

Event  3   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  4Schoen, Samantha R1

CRAW-LA NT  4Padgett, Charlotte R2

CRAW-LA NT  5Husser, Kinsley G3

CRAW-LA NT  5Stidham, Emma B4

CRAW-LA NT  5Mansur, Adaline R5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Breaux, Olivia K1

CRAW-LA NT  5Dunbar, Pauline H2

CRAW-LA NT  5Doming, Stella W3

CRAW-LA NT  6Arbour, Paisley E4

CRAW-LA NT  6Roque, Olivia C5

CRAW-LA NT  6Heard, Isabella E6

CRAW-LA NT  5Loup, Amelie J7

CRAW-LA NT  8Tavernit, Sophia L8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7McGinnis, Drue T1

CRAW-LA NT  7Stidham, Avery E2

CRAW-LA NT  7Tran, Charlotte M3

CRAW-LA NT  8Tilson, Jessalynn M4

CRAW-LA NT  7Bassett, Karsyn I5

CRAW-LA NT  7Demoruelle, Tess6

CRAW-LA NT  7Dinh, Carrie T7

CRAW-LA NT  7Hu, Janista X8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 52.40  7Verges, Reese E1

CRAW-LA 37.33  6Hurst, Addison J2

CRAW-LA 35.86  6Oliver, Sadie A3

CRAW-LA 32.13  6LeBlanc, Lela J4

CRAW-LA 32.54  6Morris, Maya M5

CRAW-LA 32.32  6Palacio, Emilia J6

CRAW-LA 36.80  7Hill, Indya G7

CRAW-LA 44.93  6Beck, Adeline R8

Event  4   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Verges, Jude T1

CRAW-LA NT  7Taylor, Liam T2

CRAW-LA NT  5Hu, Sean X3

CRAW-LA NT  6Swart, Asher L4

CRAW-LA NT  7McCune, Austin C5
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Heat   2 Finals (#4 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
CRAW-LA NT  6Arechiga, Ethan A3

CRAW-LA NT  7Pollins, Jack M4

CRAW-LA NT  7Boyd, Jackson D5

CRAW-LA NT  6Husser, Grayson S6

CRAW-LA NT  7Rayborn, Truett A7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Adams, Brooks M1

CRAW-LA 54.06  7LeBlanc, Daniel C2

CRAW-LA 39.98  6Fleig, Benjamin M3

CRAW-LA 35.83  7Guillory, David Ryan R4

CRAW-LA 39.21  5Allen, Parker H5

CRAW-LA 42.27  7Pinkston, Noah M6

CRAW-LA 1:03.96  5Guillory, Matthew G7

Event  5   Mixed 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

No entries for event---


